
S.L.NO RN1 COLLEGE REGDNO FUNAME CAT M/F HONS
1 S04116HIS013 041 51775/16 Pruthi Raj Bag OBC M HIS
2 S04116PHI004 041 51773/16 Saklen Khan GEN M PHI
3 S04116PHI006 041 51809/16 Rudra Mohan Sahu OBC M PHI
4 S04116PHI007 041 51792/16 Madhuri Dewangan OBC F PHI
5 S04116PHI008 041 51799/16 Akash Sahu OBC M PHI
6 S04116PHI010 041 51743/16 Purnima Bag SC F PHI
7 S04116PSC026 041 51784/16 Iswar Chandra Sahu OBC M PSC
8 S04117ECO001 041 29090/17 Tukesh Majhi ST M ECO
9 S04117EDN001 041 29042/17 Puja Sunani SC F EDN

10 S04117EDN002 041 29039/17 Trilochan Soni GEN M EDN
11 S04117EDN003 041 29117/17 Khushbu Patel OBC F EDN
12 S04117EDN005 041 29124/17 Chandan Kumar Majhi ST M EDN
13 S04117EDN006 041 29052/17 Ageswar Sahu OBC M EDN
14 S04117EDN007 041 29097/17 Sonia Keut SC F EDN
15 S04117EDN008 041 29121/17 Rutuparna Bhoi OBC M EDN
16 S04117EDN010 041 29040/17 Govind Sahu OBC M EDN
17 S04117EDN011 041 29098/17 Jharana Barma GEN F EDN
18 S04117EDN012 041 29099/17 Dikhya Chandrakar OBC F EDN
19 S04117EDN013 041 29035/17 Yashoda Pandey OBC F EDN
20 S04117EDN014 041 29101/17 Hemanta Sabar ST M EDN
21 S04117EDN015 041 29054/17 Rinki Bhoi OBC F EDN
22 S04117EDN016 041 29130/17 Damini Pandey OBC F EDN
23 S04117EDN017 041 29084/17 Bhujbal Majhi ST M EDN
24 S04117EDN018 041 29141/17 Kajal Sen OBC F EDN
25 S04117EDN019 041 29139/17 Pilababu Raut OBC M EDN
26 S04117EDN020 041 29115/17 Dhaneswar Sahu OBC M EDN
27 S04117EDN021 041 29031/17 Tulsiram Rout OBC M EDN
28 S04117EDN023 041 29060/17 Priya Yadav OBC F EDN
29 S04117EDN024 041 29078/17 Debaki Nag SC F EDN
30 S04117EDN025 041 29073/17 Anusaya Bag SC F EDN
31 S04117ENG001 041 29166/17 Nakula Malabisoi GEN M ENG
32 S04117GEO001 041 29072/17 Bisakha Podh OBC M GEO
33 S04117GEO002 041 29116/17 Rupesh Sahu OBC M GEO
34 S04117GEO003 041 29158/17 Ratani Sabar ST F GEO
35 S04117GEO005 041 29162/17 Dhanesh Pandey OBC M GEO
36 S04117GEO006 041 29131/17 Renuka Sabar ST F GEO
37 S04117HIN002 041 29144/17 Manisha Sahu OBC F HIN
38 S04117HIN003 041 29048/17 Sabitri Sinha OBC F HIN
39 S04117HIN004 041 29149/17 Manisha Das SC F HIN
40 S04117HIN005 041 29095/17 Mohammad Sabir Khan GEN M HIN
41 S04117HIN006 041 29091/17 Priti Bhandekar GEN F HIN
42 S04117HIN007 041 29148/17 Jyoti Sahu OBC F HIN
43 S04117HIN008 041 29032/17 Chovin Barik OBC M HIN
44 S04117HIN009 041 29163/17 Ombai Rout OBC F HIN
45 S04117HIN010 041 29065/17 Prarthana Sharma GEN F HIN
46 S04117HIS001 041 29068/17 Tikeswari Majhi ST M HIS



47 S04117HIS003 041 29066/17 Tarulata Chinda OBC F HIS
48 S04117HIS004 041 29155/17 Meena Kumari Dandasena OBC F HIS
49 S04117HIS005 041 29172/17 Santoshi Jagat SC F HIS
50 S04117HIS006 041 29152/17 Gupteswar Majhi ST M HIS
51 S04117HIS007 041 29150/17 Bipin Kharsel OBC M HIS
52 S04117HIS009 041 29143/17 Bhupendra Sahu OBC M HIS
53 S04117HIS010 041 29157/17 Hemanta Kumar Sahu OBC M HIS
54 S04117ODI002 041 29045/17 Manas Pradhan GEN M ODI
55 S04117ODI004 041 29053/17 Dinesh Kumar Raut OBC M ODI
56 S04117ODI006 041 29055/17 Bajrang Sabar ST M ODI
57 S04117ODI007 041 29085/17 Bhagabati Sabar ST F ODI
58 S04117ODI008 041 29146/17 Kapilash Hans GEN M ODI
59 S04117ODI012 041 29061/17 Sankhadhar Sabar ST M ODI
60 S04117ODI014 041 29022/17 Asmani Rana OBC F ODI
61 S04117ODI015 041 29025/17 Tuleswari Rana OBC F ODI
62 S04117ODI016 041 29051/17 Ramesh Chandra Hatee OBC M ODI
63 S04117ODI017 041 29128/17 Litendra Rana OBC M ODI
64 S04117ODI018 041 29113/17 Hemanta Chirangul OBC M ODI
65 S04117ODI019 041 29122/17 Tameswar Majhi ST M ODI
66 S04117ODI020 041 29168/17 Mamata Sahu OBC F ODI
67 S04117ODI022 041 29119/17 Bhubaneswari Majhi ST F ODI
68 S04117ODI023 041 29160/17 Paramanand Sabar ST M ODI
69 S04117ODI024 041 29169/17 Radheshyam Agharia OBC M ODI
70 S04117ODI025 041 29050/17 Mandakini Mishra GEN F ODI
71 S04117ODI026 041 29105/17 Kousik Bag OBC M ODI
72 S04117ODI030 041 29120/17 Papun Padhan GEN M ODI
73 S04117ODI031 041 29132/17 Kuni Sabar ST F ODI
74 S04117PHI001 041 29059/17 Lokeswar Sahu OBC M PHI
75 S04117PHI002 041 29171/17 Ganeswar Sahu OBC M PHI
76 S04117PHI003 041 29159/17 Bhoksing Sahu OBC M PHI
77 S04117PHI004 041 29034/17 Chumanlal Sahu OBC M PHI
78 S04117PHI005 041 29024/17 Bheneswari Sahu OBC F PHI
79 S04117PHI006 041 29038/17 Gayatri Bag SC F PHI
80 S04117PHI007 041 29087/17 Rasmita Mongri SC F PHI
81 S04117PHI008 041 29074/17 Jagruti Sahu OBC F PHI
82 S04117PHI009 041 29081/17 Suman Kumbhar SC F PHI
83 S04117PHI010 041 29026/17 Bhuneswari Keut SC F PHI
84 S04117PHI011 041 29086/17 Jiten Kumar Sahu OBC M PHI
85 S04117PSC003 041 29082/17 Laxman Keut SC M PSC
86 S04117PSC004 041 29138/17 Suraj Kumar Sahu OBC M PSC
87 S04117PSC005 041 29137/17 Pradeep Kumar Sahu OBC M PSC
88 S04117PSC006 041 29056/17 Yas Ram Patel OBC M PSC
89 S04117PSC007 041 29023/17 Jharana Sethi OBC F PSC
90 S04117PSC008 041 29046/17 Manju Sahu OBC F PSC
91 S04117PSC010 041 29129/17 Rajesh Kumar Sahu OBC M PSC
92 S04117PSC011 041 29142/17 Ramesh Chandra BanchhorOBC M PSC
93 S04117PSC013 041 29125/17 Sanjay Sahu OBC M PSC



94 S04117PSC014 041 29136/17 Sumanta Kumar Behera OBC M PSC
95 S04117PSC015 041 29037/17 Santosini Barik OBC F PSC
96 S04117PSC016 041 29076/17 Subhadra Sabar ST F PSC
97 S04117PSC017 041 29111/17 Chanchala Jani GEN F PSC
98 S04117PSC018 041 29145/17 Gupteswar Majhi ST M PSC
99 S04117PSC020 041 29123/17 Bidesh Kumar Raut OBC M PSC

100 S04117PSC023 041 29102/17 Lekhram Majhi ST M PSC
101 S04117PSC024 041 29114/17 Manoj Rana OBC M PSC
102 S04117PSC025 041 29070/17 Rebati Sabar ST F PSC
103 S04117PSC026 041 29096/17 Nikhil Tondon SC M PSC
104 S04117PSC030 041 29030/17 Pooja Sahu OBC F PSC
105 S04117PSC031 041 29036/17 Kausalya Majhi ST F PSC
106 S04116ZOO010 184 51596/16 Sashmita Ahir OBC F ZOO
107 S04117BOT001 041 29240/17 Sunita Kumari Jha GEN F BOT
108 S04117MTH001 041 29238/17 Mohit Sahu OBC M MTH
109 S04117ZOO002 041 29248/17 Mulchand Rana OBC M ZOO
110 S04117ZOO005 041 29239/17 Bibhuti Majhi ST M ZOO
111 S04117ZOO006 041 29236/17 Sheetal Chandrakar OBC F ZOO
112 S04116COM015 041 51627/16 Bina Harijan ST F
113 S04116COM017 041 51640/16 Birbal Sahu OBC M
114 S04116COM021 041 51631/16 Paramananda Majhi ST M P
115 S04116COM023 041 51630/16 Trinath Lohar SC M P
116 S04116COM027 041 51643/16 Nabin Sahu OBC M B
117 S04116COM029 041 51620/16 Rudra Mohan Dash GEN M
118 S04116COM030 041 51649/16 Digeswar Sahu OBC M A
119 S04116COM032 041 51625/16 Jashoda Sahu OBC F
120 S04116COM035 041 51623/16 Purvita Rawal GEN F
121 S04116COM038 041 51611/16 Nazneen Khan GEN F
122 S04117COM001 041 29191/17 Rasmeet Kour Gandhi GEN F E
123 S04117COM002 041 29199/17 Binod Kumar Majhi ST M
124 S04117COM003 041 29190/17 Anchal Sinha GEN F
125 S04117COM004 041 29211/17 Shalini Agrawal GEN F
126 S04117COM005 041 29196/17 Deo Kumar Pandey OBC F
127 S04117COM006 041 29187/17 Bibek Rana OBC M
128 S04117COM009 041 29220/17 Gopal Sahu OBC M
129 S04117COM013 041 29221/17 Chhayakant Sahu OBC F
130 S04117COM014 041 29198/17 Kanhaiya Pandey OBC M
131 S04117COM016 041 29232/17 Bobby Majhi ST F
132 S04117COM017 041 29201/17 Hemant Lohar SC M
133 S04117COM018 041 29185/17 Kumudini Patra GEN F A
134 S04117COM020 041 29184/17 Gurleen Kour Gurudutta GEN F A
135 S04117COM022 041 29222/17 Prakriti Agrawal GEN F
136 S04117COM023 041 29188/17 Pinki Nial SC F A
137 S04117COM024 041 29203/17 Raju Thapa GEN M
138 S04117COM026 041 29181/17 Aman Kumar Agrawal GEN M B
139 S04117COM028 041 29179/17 Piyush Kumar Sahu OBC M A
140 S04117COM029 041 29182/17 Chandni Sinha OBC F E



141 S04117COM030 041 29231/17 Chanchala Mirdha ST F
142 S04117COM031 041 29174/17 Shivani Mittal GEN F A
143 S04117COM032 041 29200/17 Hitesh Sahu OBC M
144 S04117COM035 041 29177/17 Mukesh Kumar Sahu OBC M
145 S04117COM036 041 29226/17 Bharati Chhatri OBC F
146 S04117COM037 041 29215/17 Barun Sahu OBC M A
147 S04117COM038 041 29207/17 Yubraj Chandrakar OBC M
148 S04117COM039 041 29189/17 Jagriti Mishra GEN F
149 S04117COM040 041 29210/17 Nandeo Sahu OBC M
150 S04117COM042 041 29178/17 Gitesh Jain GEN M
151 S04117COM044 041 29176/17 Parul Jahanabadi GEN F
152 S04117COM046 041 29233/17 Debendra Dewangan OBC M
153 S04117COM047 041 29227/17 Bisesh Dewangan OBC M
154 S04117COM048 041 29194/17 Bhumika Jonjar GEN F
155 S04117COM049 041 29197/17 Prachi Sen OBC F
156 S04117COM050 041 29183/17 Poonam Agrawal GEN F
157 S04117COM051 041 29175/17 Hema Kesharwani GEN F A
158 S04117COM053 041 29192/17 Rukshar Kahanam GEN F
159 S04117COM054 041 29180/17 Deepak Kumar Agrawal GEN M
160 S04117COM056 041 29228/17 Hitesh Sahu OBC M
161 S04117COM057 041 29173/17 Shraddha Jain GEN F E
162 S04117COM058 041 29186/17 Nazreen Khan GEN F A
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RN1 COLLEGE REGDNO FUNAME CAT M/F HONS
S04116ZOO010 184 51596/16 Sashmita Ahir OBC F ZOO
S04117BOT001 041 29240/17 Sunita Kumari Jha GEN F BOT
S04117MTH001 041 29238/17 Mohit Sahu OBC M MTH
S04117ZOO002 041 29248/17 Mulchand Rana OBC M ZOO
S04117ZOO005 041 29239/17 Bibhuti Majhi ST M ZOO
S04117ZOO006 041 29236/17 Sheetal Chandrakar OBC F ZOO



G61 G62 G63 G64 SGPA6S RES6S CGPA DIV WHR
E B B C 7.25 P 6.21 II
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A O O O 9.50 P 6.83 I
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O O O O 10.00 P 7.61 I



S.L. NO RN1 COLLEGE REGDNO FUNAME CAT
1 S04116COM015 041 51627/16 Bina Harijan ST F
2 S04116COM017 041 51640/16 Birbal Sahu OBC M
3 S04116COM021 041 51631/16 Paramananda Majhi ST M
4 S04116COM023 041 51630/16 Trinath Lohar SC M
5 S04116COM027 041 51643/16 Nabin Sahu OBC M
6 S04116COM029 041 51620/16 Rudra Mohan Dash GEN M
7 S04116COM030 041 51649/16 Digeswar Sahu OBC M
8 S04116COM032 041 51625/16 Jashoda Sahu OBC F
9 S04116COM035 041 51623/16 Purvita Rawal GEN F

10 S04116COM038 041 51611/16 Nazneen Khan GEN F
11 S04117COM001 041 29191/17 Rasmeet Kour Gandhi GEN F
12 S04117COM002 041 29199/17 Binod Kumar Majhi ST M
13 S04117COM003 041 29190/17 Anchal Sinha GEN F
14 S04117COM004 041 29211/17 Shalini Agrawal GEN F
15 S04117COM005 041 29196/17 Deo Kumar Pandey OBC F
16 S04117COM006 041 29187/17 Bibek Rana OBC M
17 S04117COM009 041 29220/17 Gopal Sahu OBC M
18 S04117COM013 041 29221/17 Chhayakant Sahu OBC F
19 S04117COM014 041 29198/17 Kanhaiya Pandey OBC M
20 S04117COM016 041 29232/17 Bobby Majhi ST F
21 S04117COM017 041 29201/17 Hemant Lohar SC M
22 S04117COM018 041 29185/17 Kumudini Patra GEN F
23 S04117COM020 041 29184/17 Gurleen Kour Gurudutta GEN F
24 S04117COM022 041 29222/17 Prakriti Agrawal GEN F
25 S04117COM023 041 29188/17 Pinki Nial SC F
26 S04117COM024 041 29203/17 Raju Thapa GEN M
27 S04117COM026 041 29181/17 Aman Kumar Agrawal GEN M
28 S04117COM028 041 29179/17 Piyush Kumar Sahu OBC M
29 S04117COM029 041 29182/17 Chandni Sinha OBC F
30 S04117COM030 041 29231/17 Chanchala Mirdha ST F
31 S04117COM031 041 29174/17 Shivani Mittal GEN F
32 S04117COM032 041 29200/17 Hitesh Sahu OBC M
33 S04117COM035 041 29177/17 Mukesh Kumar Sahu OBC M
34 S04117COM036 041 29226/17 Bharati Chhatri OBC F
35 S04117COM037 041 29215/17 Barun Sahu OBC M
36 S04117COM038 041 29207/17 Yubraj Chandrakar OBC M
37 S04117COM039 041 29189/17 Jagriti Mishra GEN F
38 S04117COM040 041 29210/17 Nandeo Sahu OBC M
39 S04117COM042 041 29178/17 Gitesh Jain GEN M
40 S04117COM044 041 29176/17 Parul Jahanabadi GEN F
41 S04117COM046 041 29233/17 Debendra Dewangan OBC M
42 S04117COM047 041 29227/17 Bisesh Dewangan OBC M
43 S04117COM048 041 29194/17 Bhumika Jonjar GEN F
44 S04117COM049 041 29197/17 Prachi Sen OBC F
45 S04117COM050 041 29183/17 Poonam Agrawal GEN F
46 S04117COM051 041 29175/17 Hema Kesharwani GEN F



47 S04117COM053 041 29192/17 Rukshar Kahanam GEN F
48 S04117COM054 041 29180/17 Deepak Kumar Agrawal GEN M
49 S04117COM056 041 29228/17 Hitesh Sahu OBC M
50 S04117COM057 041 29173/17 Shraddha Jain GEN F
51 S04117COM058 041 29186/17 Nazreen Khan GEN F
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